CDN APARTMENT PROP REAL EST INV TR UNITS

CDN APARTMENT PROP REAL EST INV TR UNITS

ISIN: CA1349211054

Overview

2024/05/17 18:47:17

Price
33.405 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-0.06% (-0.02)

ISIN CA1349211054
Symbol CAR.UN
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,148 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

33.44 USD
33.44 USD
33.405 USD
33.425 USD
33.409811 USD
2,265
75,674.52

7
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

o[ [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA1349211054&ID_NOTATION=3707581
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d5d2a2d04df0ea47c471912c48327471994454be86dfb1eef4ea3e1711c77d6&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=730ef5f65919d0533&time=1716062339&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b7d9326919a76e7cdd135e08d65545e75cda7a8f55b85f43678affec134cc214&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b6b5eb53a7c512504&time=1716062339&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d2d3a326bd854bcc460244ec3bd42f96bb9f2cc9ad8b1ab551469f01aa91466d&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d5f33c887e469a282&time=1716062339&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1136aba38d631621deb573f146b14262e4659fa776acf747c4512ee984dfa44c&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0323393f984e36a11&time=1716062339&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5874a68203827cad71d3cd15d209015e224684f04a87edf40130121811d342c4&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=aff39786eaf380f8d&time=1716062339&tool=RSC

CDN APARTMENT PROP REAL EST INV TR UNITS

Details

2024/05/17 18:47:17

Price
33.405 USD

Difference

© -0.06%(-0.02)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA1349211054

CAR.UN

FINRA other OTC Issues
usb

Other

Stock

5,148 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 33.44 USD
High 33.44 USD
Low 33.405 USD
Close (prev. day) 33.425 USD
VWAP 33.409811 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,265
Trading volume 75,674.52
Number of trades 7
Last size 1,833
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +1.25% -6.79% -29.88%
Perf (abs.) +0.41 -2.44 -14.25
Beta 1.47 1.34 0.99
Volatility 28.43 24.25 25.64
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CDN APARTMENT PROP REAL EST INV TR UNITS

Exchange [F]
Toronto Stock
Exchange
Munich
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

2024/05/
17

2024/05/

Time Price

Sy

33.615 USD (2,248
32.066 USD (3,945

34.461 USD (10,841

37.498 USD (2024/02/23

29.660 USD (2024/04/17
40.630 USD (2023/12/14
29.406 USD (2023/10/27

Trading volume
(mio.)

21:43 4528 CAD 4.23

10:56 31.145 EUR 0.00

08:09 30.52 EUR 0.00

19:556 30.595 EUR 0.00

18:47 33.405USD 0.08

)
)
)
34.928 USD (12,612)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

779
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=3707581
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97155
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=97155
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=376990026
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421132
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=233255857

CDN APARTMENT PROP REAL EST INV TR UNITS

Issues 17
Duesseldorf 2024/05/ 19:30 30.555 EUR 0.00 4
17
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303566723

CDN APARTMENT PROP REAL EST INV TR UNITS

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details

CANADIAN APARTMENT PROPERTIES
REAL ESTATE INVESTME

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mark Kenney

Corinne
Pruzanski

Jodi
Lieberman

Scott Cryer

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Gina Cody
Elaine Todres

Gervais
Levasseur

Harold Burke

Jennifer
Stoddart

Kenneth Silver

Lori-Ann
Beausoleil

René Tremblay

Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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